Maths- Multiplication using the column method. 
If you are emailing your completed work, please send to lhumphries@charing.kent.sch.uk
Choose the pink or blue set of questions to complete. Complete each multiplication problem using the column method.
[image: ]Use scrap paper for your working out and write your answers in the spaces below. 
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Answers 
9
10
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
[bookmark: _GoBack]20. 

Challenge 
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Always, Sometimes, Never?

A two-digit number multiplied
by a one-digit number

has a two-digit product.
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© 709 x5
@ 386 x4
@ s14x9
@ 895x3
® 328x8
@ 196 x5
@ 250x7
@ 478x3
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@ There are 6 eggs in each
box. How many eggs
are there in 174 boxes?

@ One can of fish weighs
125g. What do 8 cans
weigh altogether?

@ There are 297 children
in a Primary School.
A nearby Secondary
School has four times
as many pupils. How
many children go to
the Secondary School?

€ The perimeter of a
football pitch is 236 m.
Dougie runs round
the pitch nine times.
How far does he run
altogether?
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® How muchis
twenty four 5p’s?

(@ What s four times
as many as 837




